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©€on No ZUMHETEXWV Aywvi{épevog AutokivnTto O/K Xpovog | Awagpopéqg
OMAAA A
1 39 AXMA AIQPHX NMANATIQTHZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/A8 6:07.71
2 38 AIMA EYOYMIOY MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/A8 6:11.27 +3.56
3 24 A NATPINOAHZ BOPFIAZ ZMYPOX PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:13.04 +5.33
4 40 AANAKANAMATALZ KONZTANTAKOMOYAOZ FEQPFIOX  MITSUBISHI EVO ViII A/8 6:15.46 +7.75
5 41 ENETA BEAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ SEAT IBIZA KIT CAR A/8 6:15.98 +8.27
6 22 AIZOAA NAMNAXPHZITOZ KQNZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS Al6 6:19.09 +11.38
7 25 EAETA TZIOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:20.75 +13.04
8 42 AZMA N. HAEIAZ TZOYAOZ API'YPIOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VIII A/8 6:23.23 +15.52
9 21  AAAKANAMATAZ 'KANEAOZX' PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:25.81 +18.10
10 34 EANETA AAMMAZ XPHZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLY KIT CAR AI7T 6:27.21 +19.50
11 23 AZIOAA ZATAPHZ IQANNHX PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:27.35 +19.64
12 31 AAAKANAMATAZ APAKOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:30.43 +22.72
13 32 AA.TPINOAHZ FIANNOMOYAOZ MEQPII0x CITROEN SAXO VTS E/A6 6:30.64 +22.93
14 26 A.ATPIMOAHZ MHTZAKOXZ AAEZHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:30.80 +23.09
15 28 START LINE-ZIAHPOZKPAM EME  TAZIOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ CITROEN SAXO VTS Al6 6:36.34 +28.63
16 36 START LINE KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA VW GOLF lll GTI E/A7 6:37.44 +29.73
17 43 STARTLINE MAPKEZINHZ IAKQBOX MITSUBISHI EVO VI E/A8 6:38.05 +30.34
18 30 AAEZ MAMAAATOZ PENOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:42.50 +34.79
19 19 AAA MMATZANOZ BAZIAHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLY E/A5 6:51.94 +44.23
20 33 AIMAN.HAEIAZ XAPAAAMIMOMNOYAOZ XPIZTO... PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:54.17 +46.46
21 27 A.ATPINOAHZ NAZZOZ AAPIANOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:58.15 +50.44
22 18 AIZOAA XPIZTOAOYAOY EYOYMHZ PEUGEOT RALLY S16 E/A5 7:13.30  +1:05.59
23 37 A.ATPINOAHZ NAPNAZZAX AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASTRA F E/IA7 7:13.48  +1:05.77
24 20 AIMA BOYTZINOX ANAPEAZ-IQXH® FIAT CINQUECENTO A/5 8:18.73  +2:11.02
26 ekkivrioavreg
OMAAA N
1 15 AIMA KYPKOZ MNANATIQTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 6:11.64
2 16 AATPINOAHZ MOYTIOZ ©EOAQPHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 6:24.44 +12.80
3 17 AZIOAA NOTOYPIAHZ IQANNHX SUBARU IMPREZA 555 E/N4 6:34.43 +22.79
4 1 EAETA TAZOYAAZ KONEZTANTINOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:39.52 +27.88
5 6 STARTLINE TAZIOMOYAOZ NMAPHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:43.04 +31.40
6 9 START LINE NTEKAZ KQONEZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 6:46.21 +34.57
7 4 AZIOAA FIANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOXZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:47.77 +36.13
8 3 AO.n. AEKHZ NIKOAAOZX PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:50.37 +38.73
9 10 EAAAAA AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 6:50.89 +39.25
10 8 AAAKANAMATAZ FEQPFAKOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:52.08 +40.44
1T 12 AIXZ0AA NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAX RENAULT CLIO RS N/3 7:05.88 +54.24
12 11 STARTLINE NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 206 RC N/3 7:07.78 +56.14
13 7 STARTLINE MMOYZIANHZ KONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 7:15.16  +1:03.52
14 2 AOnN KAMMEPOZ AAEZIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 7:24.09 +1:12.45
15 ekkivijoavTeg
OMAAA EE
1 68 START LINE HAIOMOYAOZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/E12T 5:56.69
2 66 AXMA KYPKOZ AEQNIAAZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/E12T 5:56.77 +0.08
3 65 A.AAKANAMATAZ ZMYPOMOYAOZX ZQTHPHZ BMW E-30 321 E/E12 6:18.31 +21.62
4 46 A.ATPINMOAHZ XAZAMHZ TPYOQONAZ CITROEN AX MAXI E/E10 6:19.54 +22.85
5 60 AIMA EYOYMIOY MANATIQTHZ BMW M3 DTM E/E12 6:22.43 +25.74
6 63 AXXOAA KEXATIAZ ANAPEAX FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 6:25.92 +29.23
7 52  AA.A.KOPINGIAZ MMOZIONEAOZ IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 6:26.67 +29.98
8 62 AZIOAA TPOBAZ AIONYZIOZ BMW M3 E/E12 6:31.51 +34.82
9 55 AAAKANAMATAZ AAEZONOYAOZ XPIZTO®OPOX OPEL ASCONA E/EN 6:40.01 +43.32
10 44 STARTLINE MAMAGANAZOMOYAOZ rQProxz SUZUKI SWIFT E/EQ 6:40.50 +43.81
11 61 AZIOAA MAYPOMOYAHZ ©EOAQPOX BMW E30 E/E12 6:42.08 +45.39
12 64 AAAKANAMATAZ APOYIAZ KONZTANTINOZ BMW E-36 E/E12 6:48.33 +51.64
13 54 AATPINOAHZ POINIQTHZ ZNYPOX FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 6:54.95 +58.26
14 48 A.ATPIMOAHZ MYAQNOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 E/E10 6:59.25  +1:02.56
15 56 START LINE MEAIFKQNHZ ANTPEAXZ OPEL KADETT GTE E/EN 7:01.66  +1:04.97
16 47 A.ATPIMOAHZ KAPMNEPOX AHMHTPHZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 E/E10 7:13.68 +1:16.99
17 50 START LINE NAKKOZ oQTIOX OPEL MANTA 200 E/EN 7:23.46  +1:26.77
18 49 AZIOAA AZTEPHZ EAEYOEPIOX ZASTAVA YUGO E/E10 7:38.85 +1:42.16
24 ekkivrioavreg
OMAAA A €wq 2 Altpa
1 24 A NA.TPINOAHZ BOPFIAZ ZMYPOX PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/AG 6:13.04
2 22 AIZOAA NAMNAXPHZITOZ KQNZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS Al6 6:19.09 +6.05
3 25 EAETA TZIOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:20.75 +7.71
4 21 AANAKANAMATAZ 'KANEAOZ' PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:25.81 +12.77
5 34 ENAETA AAMNAZ XPHZITOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLY KIT CAR Al7 6:27.21 +14.17
6 23 AXXOAA ZATAPHZ IQANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:27.35 +14.31
7 31 AAAKANAMATAZ APAKOINMOYAOZ IQANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:30.43 +17.39
8 32 AATPINOAHZ FIANNOIMOYAOZ FEQPrIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS E/A6 6:30.64 +17.60
9 26  AA.TPINOAHZ MHTZAKOZ AAEZHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:30.80 +17.76
10 28 START LINE-ZIAHPOZKPAM EME  TAZIOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ CITROEN SAXO VTS Al6 6:36.34 +23.30
11 36 STARTLINE KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA VW GOLF lll GTI E/IA7 6:37.44 +24.40
12 30 AAEZ MAMAAATOX PENOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 6:42.50 +29.46
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©géon No | Zuppetéxwv
13 19 AAA

14 33 AXMAN. HAEIAZ
15 27 AA.TPINOAHZ
16 18 AXXOAA

17 37 AA.TPINOAHZ
18 20 AXMA

20 ekkivrioavreg

EAETA
START LINE
START LINE
AZZOAA
3 A0
10 EANAAA
8 AANAKANAMATAZ
12 AXX0AA
11 START LINE
7 STARTLINE
2 AO..
12 ekkivijoavteg

— = W0 NO UHs WN =
S~ 00 =

— O

46 A.A.TPINOAHZ

52 AAAKOPINGIAZ
55 AAAKANAMATAZ
44 START LINE

54 AA.TPINOAHZ

48 A.A.TPINOAHZ

56 STARTLINE

47 A.A.TPINOAHZ

50 STARTLINE

0 49 AXXOAA
13 exkkivijoavreg

— OV o N UIA WN —

80 AIIOAA
86 A.A.TPINOAHX
82 ANDAN

84 ANAKANAMATAZ
7 EKKLVIIOQVTEG

A wWw N —

88 AXIOAA

2 92 AAMA 4X4 NAYTIAIOY
91 AA.TPINOAHZ

4 ekkvrioavteg

w

93 ANGAA
99 AA.TPINOAHZ
96 AA.AKANAMATAZ
98 START LINE
95 AA.TPINOAHZ
100 AAAKANAMATAZ
94 Ao.N.
8 ekKvrjoavteg

NOoO 1 h W —

19 AAA

2 18 AXXO0AA
3 20 AXMA

3 ekkivrioavteg

24 A ATPIMOAHZ

22 AX>O0AA

25 ENETA

21 AANAKANAMATAX
23 AIZZOAA

31 AAAKANAMATAX
32 AA.TPIMOAHZ

26 AA.TPINOAHX

28 START LINE-ZIAHPOZKPAIM EMNE
10 30 AAEZ

11 33 AZMAN. HAEIAZ

12 27 AATPINOAHZ
13 exkkivijoavreg

00 NO LT A WN —

©

1 34 EAETA

2 36 START LINE

3 37 AA.TPINOAHZ
4 ekKivrioavteg

Aywvi{épevog

MMATZANOZ BAZIAHZ
XAPAAAMMOMNOYAOZ XPIZTO...
NAZZIOZX AAPIANOZ
XPIZTOAOYAOY EYOYMHZ
NAPNAZXIAX AHMHTPIOZ
BOYTZINOZ ANAPEAZ-IQZH®

AAT-AAAK * ANABAZH AXAAAOKAMMOY-M.TZAITAPAZ * 7.6.15

Opiotiki Katdtagn katd Oudadeg, Katnyopieg kat KAdoelg

Autokivnto
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT RALLY S16
OPEL ASTRA F

FIAT CINQUECENTO

OMAAA N €wg 2 Aitpa

TAZOYAAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
TAZIOMOYAOZ MNAPHZ

NTEKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
FIANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ
AEKHZ NIKOAAOZ
AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA
FEQPIFAKOMOYAOZ A©ANAZIOZ
NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAZ

NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ
MMOYZIANHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAMMEPOZ AAEZIOZ

PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16

CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN SAXO VTS

PEUGEOT 106 S16
RENAULT CLIO RS

PEUGEOT 206 RC
CITROEN SAXO VTS

CITROEN SAXO VTS

OMAAA EE €wq 2 Aitpa

XAZAMHZ TPYOQNAZ
MMOZIONEAOZ IQANNHZ
AAEZOMNOYAOZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
MAMAGANAZOMNMOYAOZ rQProz
POINIQTHZ ZNYPOX
MYAQNOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
MEAIFKQNHZ ANTPEAZ
KAPMEPOZ AHMHTPHZ

NMAKKOZ oQTIOZ

AZTEPHZ EAEY©OEPIOZ

CITROEN AX MAXI
FORD ESCORT MKII
OPEL ASCONA

SUZUKI SWIFT

FORD ESCORT MKII
TOYOTA STARLET KP60
OPEL KADETT GTE
TOYOTA STARLET KP60
OPEL MANTA 200
ZASTAVA YUGO

FORMULA SALOON

ZTAMEAOZ ZTAYPOZ
TZEAAZ KONZTANTINOZ
XATZHIMANTEAHZ ZYMEQN
MAAAMANHZ NIKHTAZ

VW SCIROCCO
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
HONDA CIVIC B18C
BMW E-30 M5

FORMULA SALOON (Turbo)

NEPATINOZ NIKOZ
KQZTOYPOZ MNETPOZ
TZIONHZ HAIAZ

FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC
SUBARU IMPREZA 555

FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4X4

FORMULA SALOON (Turbo) 2

ZYTOTMIANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPNEZHZ IQANNHZ
MANATIQTOMNOYAOZ ©ANAZHZ
ZTPOYZOMNOYAOZ OMHPOZ
AEAAAZ IQANNHZ

KINTHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KAMMEPOZ NOYIAIAM

AUDI A3
TOYOTA STARLET KP60

FORD SIERRA COSWORTH
RENAULT 5GT

FORD ESCORT MKII GROUP 5
LADA 2105

FORD ESCORT MKII COSWORTH

KAdon A/5 E/A5

MMATZANOZ BAZIAHZ
XPIZTOAOYAQOY EYOYMHZ
BOYTZINOZ ANAPEAZ-IQZH®

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT RALLY S16

FIAT CINQUECENTO

KAdon A/6 E/A6

BOPIIAZ ZMYPOZ
MANAXPHZTOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZIOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ
'KANEAOZ'

ZATAPHZ IQANNHZ
APAKOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
FIANNOMOYAOZ NEQPTIOZ
MHTZAKOZ AAEZHZ
TAZIOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAATOZ PENOZ
XAPAAAMMOMNOYAOZ XPIZTO...
NAZZOZ AAPIANOZ

PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16

KAdon A/7 E/A7

AANNAZ XPHZTOZ
KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA
MAPNAZZAZ AHMHTPIOZ

£z F v xoy &2 47 i

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY KIT CAR
VW GOLF lll GTI

OPEL ASTRA F

el 2
O/K

E/A5
E/A6
E/A6
E/A5
E/A7
A/l5

E/N2
E/N2
N/2
E/N2
E/N2
N/2
E/N2
N/3
N/3
N/2
N/2

E/E10
E/EN
E/EN
E/EQ
E/EN
E/E10
E/EN
E/E10
E/EN
E/E10

F/SA
FISA
F/SA
FISA

F/ST
F/ST
F/ST

F/ST2
F/ST2
F/ST2
F/ST2
F/ST2
F/ST2
F/ST2

E/A5
E/A5
A/5

E/A6
Al6
E/A6
E/A6
E/A6
E/A6
E/A6
E/A6
Al6
E/A6
E/A6
E/A6

AIT
E/A7
E/A7

Xpévog
6:51.94
6:54.17
6:58.15
7:13.30
7:13.48
8:18.73

6:39.52
6:43.04
6:46.21
6:47.77
6:50.37
6:50.89
6:52.08
7:05.88
7:07.78
7:15.16
7:24.09

6:19.54
6:26.67
6:40.01
6:40.50
6:54.95
6:59.25
7:01.66
7:13.68
7:23.46
7:38.85

6:26.53
6:56.58
7:10.75
7:25.59

6:36.72
7:01.16
7:38.91

6:55.39
7:25.57
7:38.21
7:40.39
7:50.19
8:21.63
8:28.64

6:51.94
7:13.30
8:18.73

6:13.04
6:19.09
6:20.75
6:25.81
6:27.35
6:30.43
6:30.64
6:30.80
6:36.34
6:42.50
6:54.17
6:58.15

6:27.21
6:37.44
7:13.48
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Awagpopéqg
+38.90
+41.13
+45.11

+1:00.26
+1:00.44
+2:05.69

+3.52

+6.69

+8.25
+10.85
+11.37
+12.56
+26.36
+28.26
+35.64
+44.57

+7.13
+20.47
+20.96
+35.41
+39.71
+42.12
+54.14
+1:03.92
+1:19.31

+30.05
+44.22
+59.06

+24.44
+1:02.19

+30.18
+42.82
+45.00
+54.80
+1:26.24
+1:33.25

+21.36
+1:26.79

+6.05

+7.71
+12.77
+14.31
+17.39
+17.60
+17.76
+23.30
+29.46
+41.13
+45.11

+10.23
+46.27
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@éor{ No ZUMHETEXWV \ Aywvi{épevog \ AutokivnTto O/K
KAdon A/8 E/A8
1 39 AXMA AIQPHZ MANATIQTHZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/A8 6:07.71
2 38 AIMA EYOYMIOY MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/A8 6:11.27
3 40 AANAKANAMATAZ KQNZTANTAKOMOYAOZ FEQPIOX MITSUBISHI EVO VI A/8 6:15.46
4 41 ENETA BEAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ SEAT IBIZA KIT CAR A/8 6:15.98
5 42  AIMA N. HAEIAZ TZOYAOZ APT'YPIOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VIl A8 6:23.23
6 43 START LINE MAPKEZINHZ IAKQBOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VI E/A8 6:38.05
6 eKkkivijoavTeg
KAdon N/2 E/N2
1 1 EAETA TAZOYAAZ KONZTANTINOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:39.52
2 6 START LINE TAZIOMOYAOZ NAPHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:43.04
3 9 STARTLINE NTEKAZ KONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 6:46.21
4 4 AXXO0AA FIANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:47.77
5 3 Aon AEKHZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:50.37
6 10 EANAAA AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 6:50.89
7 8 AANAKANAMATAZ FEQPFAKOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 6:52.08
8 7 STARTLINE MMOYZIANHZ KONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 7:15.16
9 2 AOM. KAMMEPOZ AAE=IOX CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 7:24.09
9 ekkivijoavreg
KAdon N/3 E/N3
1 12 AXSOAA NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAZ RENAULT CLIO RS N/3 7:05.88
2 11 START LINE NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 206 RC N/3 7:07.78
3 ekkLvrioavreg
KAdon N/4 E/N4
1 15 AIMA KYPKOZ MANATIIQTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 6:11.64
2 16 AATPINOAHZ MOYTIOZ ©EOAQPHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 6:24.44
3 17 AISOAA MOTOYPIAHZ IQANNHZ SUBARU IMPREZA 555 E/N4 6:34.43
3 ekkivrioavteg
KAdon E/E9 (Aev nmpoopeTtpd)
1 44 START LINE NMAMNA©GANAZOMNOYAOZ lMNQProx SUZUKI SWIFT E/E9 6:40.50
1 ekKvrioavteg
KAdon E/E10
1 46 A A.TPINOAHZ XAZAMHZ TPYOQNAZ CITROEN AX MAXI E/E10 6:19.54
2 48 A.ATPINOAHZ MYAQNOIMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 E/E10 6:59.25
3 47 AA.TPINOAHZ KAPMNEPOZ AHMHTPHZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 E/E10 7:13.68
4 49 AXXO0AA AZTEPHZ EAEYOEPIOZ ZASTAVA YUGO E/E10 7:38.85
5 ekKkivrioavteg
KAdon E/EN
1 52 A.AA.KOPINGIAZ MMOZIONEAOZ IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 6:26.67
2 55 AAAKANAMATAZ AAE=0OMNOYAOZ XPIZTO®OPOZ OPEL ASCONA E/EN 6:40.01
3 54 AATPINOAHZ POINIQTHZ ZNYPOZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 6:54.95
4 56 START LINE MEAIFKQNHZ ANTPEAZ OPEL KADETT GTE E/EN 7:01.66
5 50 START LINE NAKKOZ ¢QTIOZ OPEL MANTA 200 E/EN 7:23.46
7 EKKLVIIOQVTEG
KAdon E/E12
1 65 A.AAKANAMATAZ ZNYPOMOYAOZX ZQTHPHZ BMW E-30 321 E/E12 6:18.31
2 60 AXMA EY©YMIOY MANATIIQTHZ BMW M3 DTM E/E12 6:22.43
3 63 AXSOAA KEXATIAZ ANAPEAZXZ FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 6:25.92
4 62 AXXOAA TPOBAZ AIONYZIOZ BMW M3 E/E12 6:31.51
5 61 AXSOAA MAYPOMNOYAHZ ©EOAQPOZ BMW E30 E/E12 6:42.08
6 64 AANAKANAMATAXZ APOYIAZ KONZTANTINOZ BMW E-36 E/E12 6:48.33
8 ekKvrjoavteg
KATHIOPIEZ 1,2,3,4
1 69 EANAAA KATZAPOZ N'EQPIIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 6:29.13
2 72 AANATPINOAHZ KAPPAZ T'EQPIIOZ BMW 2002ti 2/C3 6:53.46
3 71 IBOA-EANAAA MAPAZAHZ ANOZTOAOZ FORD MK1 RS 2000 2/C3 6:55.29
4 70 EANAAA KAZAKAHZ A©ANAZIOZ FORD ESCORT MKII RS 3/D3 7:01.83
5 79 AA.AKOPINOIAZ PEKKAZ BAZIAEIOZ VW GOLF GTI'1 3/GR5 7:29.06
6 76 AN.A.KOPINGIAZ MANAPITHZ EYATTEAOZ BMW E21 3/GR5 7:30.93
7 75 EAAAAA OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 7:38.66
8 74 AXMA NMAMNAZOIrAOY AYMMNEPHZ ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD TI 3/D2 7:40.19
9 78 AA.TPIMOAHZ KAMOYPEAAKOZ KONZTANTINOZ BMW E21 3/GR5 7:44.55
10 101 AXMA KO®INAZ KONZTANTINOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 8:03.16
11 73  AA.TPINOAHZ NTOYAIAZ AEQNIAAZ TOUOTA COROLLA KE30 2/C2 8:14.96
12 ekkLvijoavteg
KATHIOPIA 1+2
1 69 EANAAA KATZAPOZ N'EQPIIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 6:29.13
2 72 AATPINOAHZ KAPPAZ T'EQPIIOZ BMW 2002ti 2/C3 6:53.46
3 71 IBOA-EANAAA MAPAZAHZ ANOZTOAOZ FORD MK1 RS 2000 2/C3 6:55.29
4 101 AXMA KO®INAZ KONZTANTINOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 8:03.16
5 73  AA.TPINOAHZ NTOYAIAZ AEQNIAAZ TOUOTA COROLLA KE30 2/C2 8:14.96
5 ekKvrjoavteg
KATHIOPIA 3
1 70 EAAAAA KAZAKAHZ A©ANAZIOZ FORD ESCORT MKII RS 3/D3 7:01.83
2 79 AAN.AKOPINGIAZ PEKKAZ BAZIAEIOZ VW GOLF GTI'1 3/GR5 7:29.06
3 76  AA.AKOPINOIAZ MANAPITHZ EYATTEAOZ BMW E21 3/GR5 7:30.93
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+3.56
+7.75
+8.27
+15.52
+30.34

+3.52
+6.69
+8.25
+10.85
+11.37
+12.56
+35.64
+44.57

+1.90

+12.80
+22.79

+39.71
+54.14
+1:19.31

+13.34
+28.28
+34.99
+56.79

+4.12
+7.61
+13.20
+23.77
+30.02

+24.33
+26.16
+32.70
+59.93
+1:01.80
+1:09.53
+1:11.06
+1:15.42
+1:34.03
+1:45.83

+24.33
+26.16
+1:34.03
+1:45.83

+27.23
+29.10
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Opiotiki Katdtagn katd Oudadeg, Katnyopieg kat KAdoelg

26/06/2015 - 11:41 el 4

@éor{ No ZUMHETEXWV \ Aywvi{opevog \ AutokivnTto O/K \ Xpévoq\ Awagpopéqg \
4 75 EANNAAA OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 7:38.66 +36.83
5 74 ASMA NAMNAZOIrAOY AYMMNEPHZ ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD TI 3/D2 7:40.19 +38.36
6 78 AAN.TPINOAHZ KAMOYPEAAKOZ KONZTANTINOZ BMW E21 3/GR5 7:44.55 +42.72

7 EKKLVIIOQVTEG

KAdon lotopikwyv €wg 1600cc

1 75 EAAAAA OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 7:38.66
2 74 AXMA NMAMNAZOIrAOY AYMMNEPHZ ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD TI 3/D2 7:40.19 +1.53
3 73  AA.TPINOAHZ NTOYAIAZ AEQNIAAZ TOUOTA COROLLA KE30 2/C2 8:14.96 +36.30

3 ekkLvrioavreg

KAdon lotopikwyv 2000cc

1 69 EANAAA KATZAPOZ N'EQPIIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 6:29.13
2 72 AA.TPINOAHZ KAPPAZ T'EQPIIOZ BMW 2002ti 2/C3 6:53.46 +24.33
3 71 IBOA-EANAAA MAPAZAHZ ANOZTOAOZ FORD MK1 RS 2000 2/C3 6:55.29 +26.16
4 70 EANAAA KAZAKAHZ A©ANAZIOZ FORD ESCORT MKII RS 3/D3 7:01.83 +32.70
5 101 AXMA KOO®INAZ KONZTANTINOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 8:03.16  +1:34.03

5 ekKkivrioavreg

KAdon 3/GR5

1 79 AA.AKOPINOIAZ PEKKAZ BAZIAEIOZ VW GOLF GTI'1 3/GR5 7:29.06
2 76 AN.AKOPINGIAZ MANAPITHZ EYATTEAOZ BMW E21 3/GR5 7:30.93 +1.87
3 78 AA.TPIMOAHZ KAMOYPEAAKOZ KONZTANTINOZ BMW E21 3/GR5 7:44.55 +15.49

4 ekkivrioavreg

Ekkpepel EAeyx0q kauoipwy yla ta ur.apby. 1, 4, 22 & 88
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TR
07/06/2015 - 13:25 el 1

No | Aywvi{éuevog AuTtokivnto O/K Split 1 Xpévog Net Km/h
1 1 TAZOYAAZ KONZTANTINOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:51.83 3:20.59 1:28.76 | 87.94
2 | 2 | KAMMNEPOZ AAEZIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 2:04.16 3:47.38 1:43.22 | 77.58
3 | 3 | AEKHZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:54.63 3:24.77 1:30.14 | 86.15
4 4 FANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:51.55 3:20.22 1:28.67 | 88.10
5 6 | TAZIONOYAOZ MNMAPHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:52.45 3:21.57 1:29.12 | 87.51
6 | 7 | MNOYZIANHZ KONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 2:03.55 3:40.43 1:36.88 | 80.03
7 | 8 | FEQPFAKOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOX PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:54.48 3:26.06 1:31.58 | 85.61
8 | 9 | NTEKAZ KQONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 1:52.96 3:23.53 1:30.57 | 86.67
9 | 10 | AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 1:53.13 3:24.77 1:31.64 | 86.15
10 | 11 | NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 206 RC N/3 1:53.69 3:26.83 1:33.14 | 85.29
11 | 12 | NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAX RENAULT CLIO RS N/3 2:00.86 3:33.79 1:32.93 | 82.51
12 | 14 | ZANOGAKOZ MAPIOZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R N/3 2:35.22
13| 15 | KYPKOZ MANATIQTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 1:41.83 3:04.92 1:23.09 | 95.39
14 | 16 | MOYTIOZ ©EOAQPHE MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 1:45.70 3:13.01 1:27.31 | 91.39
15| 17 | NOTOYPIAHZ IQANNHZ SUBARU IMPREZA 555 E/N4 1:49.95 3:18.10 1:28.15 | 89.05
16 | 18 | XPIZTOAOYAOQOY EYOYMHX PEUGEOT RALLY S16 E/AS 2:01.38 3:36.72 1:35.34 | 81.40
17| 19 | MNATZANOZ BAZIAHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLY E/AS 1:51.05 3:20.09 1:29.04 | 88.16
18 | 20 | BOYTZINOZ ANAPEAZ-IQZH® FIAT CINQUECENTO Al5 2:19.71 4:08.54 1:48.83 | 70.97
19 | 21 | 'KANEAOZ' PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:46.55 3:11.05 1:24.50 | 92.33
20 | 22 | MAMNAXPHZITOZ KQNZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS Al 1:45.58 3:09.72 1:24.14 | 92.98
21| 23 | ZAFAPHZ IQANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:47.04 3:12.98 1:25.94 | 91.41
22 | 24 | BOPTIAZ ZMYPOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:43.71 3:06.34 1:22.63 | 94.67
23 | 25 | TZIOYPHZ EYAITEAOXZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:45.13 3:10.06 1:24.93 | 92.81
24| 26 | MHTZAKOX AAEZHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:48.91 3:15.67 1:26.76 | 90.15
25 | 27 | NAZZOZ AAPIANOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:57.47 3:31.03 1:33.56 | 83.59
26 | 28 | TAZIOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ CITROEN SAXO VTS A/6 1:50.01 3:17.69 1:27.68 | 89.23
27 | 30 | MANAAATOZ PENOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:52.63 3:22.04 1:29.41 | 87.31
28 | 31 | APAKOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:47.62 3:14.19 1:26.57 | 90.84
29 | 32 | TIANNOMNOYAOZ NEQPIiox CITROEN SAXO VTS E/A6 1:48.48 3:15.88 1:27.40 | 90.06
30 | 33 | XAPAAAMIMOMOYAOZ XPIZTO®OPOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:54.96 3:26.39  1:31.43 | 8547
31| 34 | AAMNAZ XPHEZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLY KIT CAR AlT 1:46.47 3:12.93 1:26.46 | 91.43
32 | 36 | KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA VW GOLF Il GTI E/AT 1:48.93 3:17.26  1:28.33 | 89.43
33 | 37 | NAPNAZZIAZ AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASTRA F E/AT 2:02.07 3:35.13 1:33.06 | 82.00
34| 38 | EYOYMIOY MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/A8 1:40.67 3:04.69 1:24.02 | 95.51
35| 39 | AIQPHZ MANATIQTHZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/A8 1:41.57 3:03.75 1:22.18 | 96.00
36 | 40 | KONZTANTAKOIMNOYAOZ FEQPrIOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VIII Al8 1:43.53 3:07.15 1:23.62 | 94.26
37 | 41 | BEAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ SEAT IBIZA KIT CAR A/8 1:43.88 3:07.20 1:23.32 | 94.23
38 | 42 | TEOYAOZ APrYPIOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VIl A/8 1:46.25 3:11.41 1:25.16 | 92.16
39 | 43 | MAPKEZINHZ IAKQBOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VI E/A8 1:47.54 3:14.96 1:27.42 | 90.48
40 | 44 | MAMAG©ANAZOMOYAOZ rMQProx SUZUKI SWIFT E/E9 1:54.00 3:23.49  1:29.49 | 86.69
41 | 45 | MOAITHZ rQProx CITROEN AX MAXI EVO Il E/E10 1:43.59
42 | 46 | XAZAIMHZ TPYOQNAZ CITROEN AX MAXI E/E10 1:44.79 3:09.71 1:24.92 | 92.98
43 | 47 | KAPMEPOZ AHMHTPHZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 E/E10 2:01.09 3:36.78 1:35.69 | 81.37
44 | 48 | MYAQNOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 E/E10 1:57.65 3:31.07 1:33.42 | 83.57
45| 49 | AXTEPHZ EAEYOEPIOZ ZASTAVA YUGO E/E10 2:08.97 3:49.10 1:40.13 | 77.00
46 | 50 | MAKKOZ QTIOZ OPEL MANTA 200 E/EN 2:03.26 3:41.60 1:38.34 | 79.60
47 | 52 | MIMOZIONEAOE IQANNHE FORD ESCORT MKII E/EMN 1:46.57 3:12.88 1:26.31 | 91.46
48 | 54 | POINIQTHZ ZNYPOZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 1:54.57 3:26.76 1:32.19 | 85.32
49 | 55 | AAEZOMOYAOZ XPIZTO®OPOX OPEL ASCONA E/EM 1:49.83 3:19.79 1:29.96 | 88.29
50 | 56 | MEAIFKQNHZ ANTPEAZ OPEL KADETT GTE E/EN 1:55.37 3:27.86 1:32.49 | 84.86
51| 57 | NOZOTIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ BMW M3 E30 E/E12 1:52.79 3:23.41 1:30.62 | 86.72
52 | 60 | EYOYMIOY MANATIQTHZ BMW M3 DTM E/E12 1:43.94 3:07.90 1:23.96 | 93.88
53 | 61 | MAYPOIMOYAHZ ©EOAQPOX BMW E30 E/E12 1:51.70 3:20.79 1:29.09 | 87.85
54 | 62 | TPOBAZ AIONYZIOZ BMW M3 E/E12 1:46.18 3:12.53 1:26.35 | 91.62
55| 63 | KEXAFIAZ ANAPEAZ FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 1:44.88 3:10.68 1:25.80 | 92.51
56 | 64 | APOYTAZ KONZTANTINOZ BMW E-36 E/E12 1:52.90 3:23.80 1:30.90 | 86.56
57 | 65 | ZNYPOMOYAOZX ZQTHPHZ BMW E-30 321 E/E12 1:45.41 3:08.88 1:23.47 | 93.39
58 | 66 | KYPKOZ AEQNIAAZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/E12T 1:37.43 2:57.15 1:19.72 | 99.58
59 | 68 | HAIOMOYAOZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/E12T 1:38.50 2:58.50 1:20.00 | 98.82
60 | 69 | KATZAPOZ FEQPrIOx FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 1:48.04 3:15.30 1:27.26 | 90.32
61 | 70 | KAZAKAHZ AGANAZIOZ FORD ESCORT MKII RS 3/D3 1:56.65 3:28.18 1:31.53 | 84.73
62 | 71 | MAPAZAHZ AMOZTOAOZ FORD MK1 RS 2000 2/C3 1:57.33 3:29.22 1:31.89 | 84.31
63 | 72 | KAPPAZ FEQPrIOxZ BMW 2002ti 2/C3 1:54.53 3:26.77 1:32.24 | 85.31
64 | 73 | NTOYAIAZ AEQNIAAZ TOUOTA COROLLA KE30 2/C2 2:11.01 3:54.55  1:4354 | 7521
65 | 74 | MAMAZOIAOY AYMMNEPHZ ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD TI 3/D2 2:00.38 3:35.56 1:35.18 | 81.83
66 | 75 | OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 2:00.24 3:33.15 1:32.91 | 82.76
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07/06/2015 - 13:25 Yel. 2 m
No | Aywvi{éuevog AuTtokivnto O/K Split 1 Xpévog Net Km/h
67 | 76 | MANAPITHZ EYAITEAOZ BMW E21 3/GR5 2:00.96 3:37.23 1:36.27 | 81.20
68 | 78 | KAMOYPEAAKOZ KONEZTANTINOZ BMW E21 3/GR5 1:58.28 3:34.02  1:3574 | 82.42
69 | 79 | PEKKAZ BAZIAEIOZ VW GOLF GTI 1 3/GR5 2:01.16 3:39.77 1:38.61 | 80.27
70 | 80 | XTAMEAOZX ZTAYPOX VW SCIROCCO FISA 1:42.73 3:05.45 1:22.72 | 95.12
71| 81 | MOYTZQKOZ AHMHTPIOZ BMW E-30 M5 F/SA 1:59.34 3:32.18 1:32.84 | 83.14
72 | 82 | XATZHMNANTEAHZ ZYMEQN HONDA CIVIC B18C F/SA 1:51.35 3:20.45 1:29.10 | 88.00
73 | 83 | NANAAOIMOYAOZ ZMYPOZ FORD ESCORT MKII F/SA 1:50.49 3:16.38 1:25.89 | 89.83
74 | 84 | MAAATIANHZ NIKHTAZ BMW E-30 M5 FISA 1:53.45 3:23.19  1:29.74 | 86.82
75| 85 | AOYBAAHZ MANATIQTHEZ BMW E-36 FISA 1:56.08
76 | 86 | TEEAAZ KONZITANTINOZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R FISA 1:48.33 3:15.14 1:26.81 | 90.40
77 | 88 | MEPATINOZ NIKOZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC F/IST 1:53.75 3:24.67 1:30.92 | 86.19
78 | 91 | TZIQNHZ HAIAZ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4X4 FIST 2:10.67 4:03.58 1:52.91 | 72.42
79 | 92 | KQZTOYPOZ NETPOX SUBARU IMPREZA 555 FIST 2:02.87 3:44.06 1:41.19 | 78.73
80 | 93 | ZYFOrIANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ AUDI A3 F/ST2 1:58.09 3:31.22 1:33.13 | 83.51
81| 94 | KAMMEPOZ rOYIAIAM FORD ESCORT MKIl COSWORTH F/ST2 2:28.19 4:42.65 2:14.46 | 62.41
82 | 95 | AEAAAZ IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT MKIl GROUP 5 F/ST2 2:08.29 3:49.03  1:40.74 | 77.02
83 | 96 | MANATIQTOMOYAOZ ©ANAZIHZ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH F/ST2 2:15.68 3:58.90 1:43.22 | 73.84
84 | 97 | AAOOIIANNHZ MIXAHA BMW E30 F/IST2 2:21.02

85| 98 | ETPOYZOMOYAOX OMHPOZX RENAULT 5GT F/ST2 2:18.07 4:08.98 1:50.91 | 70.85
86 | 99 | KAPNEZHZ IQANNHZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 F/ST2 2:07.64 3:51.73 1:44.09 | 76.12
87 | 100 | KINTHEZ ANAZTAZIOZ LADA 2105 FIST2 2:31.42 4:23.99 1:52.57 | 66.82
88 | 101 | KOOINAZ KONZTANTINOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 2:06.72 3:45.94 1:39.22 | 78.07
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07/06/2015 - 16:01 el 1

No | Aywvi{éuevog AuTtokivnto O/K Split 1 Xpévog Net Km/h
1 1 TAZOYAAZ KONZTANTINOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:51.34 3:18.93 1:27.59 | 88.67
2 | 2 | KAMMNEPOZ AAEZIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 2:00.81 3:36.71 1:35.90 | 81.40
3 | 3 | AEKHZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:54.66 3:25.60 1:30.94 | 85.80
4 | 4 | TIANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:51.01 3:27.55 1:36.54 | 84.99
5 6 | TAZIONOYAOZ MAPHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:52.59 3:21.47 1:28.88 | 87.56
6 7 | MMOYZIANHZ KQONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 1:58.96 3:34.73 1:35.77 | 82.15
7 | 8 | FEQPFAKOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOX PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/N2 1:54.31 3:26.02 1:31.71 | 85.62
8 | 9 | NTEKAZ KQNZITANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 1:52.18 3:22.68 1:30.50 | 87.03
9 | 10 | AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 1:53.96 3:26.12 1:32.16 | 85.58
10 | 11 | NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 206 RC N/3 1:58.90 3:40.95 1:42.05 | 79.84
11 | 12 | NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAX RENAULT CLIO RS N/3 1:59.38 3:32.09 1:32.71 | 83.17
12 | 14 | ZANEAKOZ MAPIOZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R N/3 1:55.56 3:27.20  1:31.64 8514
13 | 15 | KYPKOZ MANATIQTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 1:42.16 3:06.72 1:24.56 | 94.47
14 | 16 | MOYTIOZ ©EOAQPHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 1:45.32 3:11.43 1:26.11 | 92.15
15| 17 | NOTOYPIAHZ IQANNHZ SUBARU IMPREZA 555 E/N4 1:48.49 3:16.33 1:27.84 | 89.85
16 | 18 | XPIZETOAOYAOQOY EYOYMHZ PEUGEOT RALLY S16 E/AS 2:01.14 3:36.58 1:35.44 | 81.45
17 | 19 | MNATZANOZ BAZIAHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLY E/A5 1:51.14 3:31.85 1:40.71 | 83.27
18 | 20 | BOYTZINOZ ANAPEAZ-IQXH® FIAT CINQUECENTO A/5 2:20.86 4:10.19 1:49.33 | 70.51
19 | 21 | 'KANEAOZ' PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:48.61 3:14.76 1:26.15 | 90.57
20 | 22 | MAMNAXPHZITOZ KQNZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS Al6 1:45.01 3:09.37 1:24.36 | 93.15
21| 23 | ZATAPHZ IQANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:47.35 3:14.37 1:27.02 | 90.75
22 | 24 | BOPTIAZ ZNYPOX PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:43.93 3:06.70 1:22.77 | 94.48
23 | 25 | TZIOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:45.44 3:10.69 1:25.25 | 92.51
24| 26 | MHTZAKOX AAEZHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:48.46 3:15.13 1:26.67 | 90.40
25 | 27 | NAZZOZ AAPIANOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:54.93 3:27.12 1:32.19 | 85.17
26 | 28 | TAZIOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ CITROEN SAXO VTS A/6 1:50.15 3:18.65 1:28.50 | 88.80
27 | 30 | MAMNAAATOXZ PENOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:51.77 3:20.46 1:28.69 | 88.00
28 | 31 | APAKOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:48.79 3:16.24  1:27.45 | 89.89
29 | 32 | TIANNOMNOYAOZ NEQPIiox CITROEN SAXO VTS E/A6 1:48.55 3:14.76 1:26.21 | 90.57
30 | 33 | XAPAAAMIMOMOYAOZ XPIZTO®OPOZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 E/A6 1:56.38 3:27.78  1:31.40 | 84.90
31| 34 | AAMNAZ XPHEZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLY KIT CAR AlT 1:46.68 3:14.28 1:27.60 | 90.80
32 | 36 | KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA VW GOLF Il GTI E/AT 1:51.06 3:20.18 1:29.12 | 88.12
33 | 37 | NAPNAZZIAZ AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASTRA F E/AT 2:03.37 3:38.35 1:34.98 | 80.79
34 | 38 | EYOYMIOY MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/A8 1:41.95 3:06.58 1:24.63 | 94.54
35| 39 | AIQPHZ MANATIQTHZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/A8 1:41.30 3:03.96 1:22.66 | 95.89
36 | 40 | KONZTANTAKOIMOYAOZX FEQPrIOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VIII A/8 1:44.23 3:08.31 1:24.08 | 93.68
37 | 41 | BEAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ SEAT IBIZA KIT CAR A/8 1:45.06 3:08.78 1:23.72 | 93.44
38 | 42 | TEOYAOZ APrYPIOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VIl A/8 1:46.01 3:11.82 1:25.81 | 91.96
39 | 43 | MAPKEZINHZ IAKQBOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VI E/A8 1:55.02 3:23.09 1:28.07 | 86.86
40 | 44 | MAMAG©ANAZOMOYAOZ rMQProx SUZUKI SWIFT E/E9 1:48.86 3:17.01  1:28.15 | 89.54
41 | 45 | NOAITHZ rQProxz CITROEN AX MAXI EVO Il E/E10 1:44.31 3:07.91 1:23.60 | 93.87
42 | 46 | XAZATHZ TPYOQNAZ CITROEN AX MAXI E/E10 1:45.42 3:09.83 1:24.41 | 92.93
43 | 47 | KAPMEPOZ AHMHTPHZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 E/E10 2:00.50 3:36.90 1:36.40 | 81.33
44 | 48 | MYAQNOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 E/E10 1:56.09 3:28.18 1:32.09 | 84.73
45| 49 | AXTEPHZ EAEYOEPIOZ ZASTAVA YUGO E/E10 2:09.27 3:49.75 1:40.48 | 76.78
46 | 50 | MAKKOZ QTIOZ OPEL MANTA 200 E/EN 2:02.23 3:41.86 1:39.63 | 79.51
47 | 52 | MMNOZIONEAOZ IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/ENM 1:47.04 3:13.79 1:26.75 | 91.03
48 | 54 | POINIQTHZ ZMYPOZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/ET 1:55.58 3:28.19 1:32.61 | 84.73
49 | 55 | AAEZOMOYAOZ XPIZTO®OPOX OPEL ASCONA E/EM 1:50.44 3:20.22 1:29.78 | 88.10
50 | 56 | MEAIFKQNHZ ANTPEAZ OPEL KADETT GTE E/EN 1:59.92 3:33.80 1:33.88 | 82.51
51| 57 | NOZOTIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ BMW M3 E30 E/E12 1:52.47
52 | 60 | EYOYMIOY MANATIQTHZ BMW M3 DTM E/E12 1:49.27 3:14.53 1:25.26 | 90.68
53 | 61 | MAYPOIMOYAHZ ©EOAQPOX BMW E30 E/E12 1:51.46 3:21.29 1:29.83 | 87.63
54 | 62 | TPOBAZ AIONYZIOZ BMW M3 E/E12 1:49.85 3:18.98 1:29.13 | 88.65
55| 63 | KEXAFIAZ ANAPEAZ FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 1:48.46 3:15.24 1:26.78 | 90.35
56 | 64 | APOYTAZ KONZTANTINOZ BMW E-36 E/E12 1:54.23 3:24.53 1:30.30 | 86.25
57 | 65 | ZMYPOMOYAOZ ZQTHPHX BMW E-30 321 E/E12 1:45.80 3:09.43 1:23.63 | 93.12
58 | 66 | KYPKOZ AEQNIAAZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/E12T 1:39.84 2:59.62 1:19.78 | 98.21
59 | 68 | HAIOMOYAOZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/E12T 1:38.35 2:58.19 1:19.84 | 99.00
60 | 69 | KATZAPOZ FEQPrIOx FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 1:48.27 3:13.83 1:25.56 | 91.01
61 | 70 | KAZAKAHZ AGANAZIOZ FORD ESCORT MKII RS 3/D3 2:01.05 3:33.65 1:32.60 | 82.56
62 | 71 | MAPAZAHZ AMOZTOAOZ FORD MK1 RS 2000 2/C3 1:54.87 3:26.07 1:31.20 | 85.60
63 | 72 | KAPPAZ FEQPrIOxZ BMW 2002ti 2/C3 1:54.98 3:26.69 1:31.71 | 85.35
64 | 73 | NTOYAIAZ AEQNIAAZ TOUOTA COROLLA KE30 2/C2 2:21.20 4:20.41 1:59.21 | 67.74
65 | 74 | MAMAZOIAOY AYMMNEPHZ ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD TI 3/D2 2:13.60 4:04.63 1:51.03 | 72.11
66 | 75 | OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 2:15.96 4:05.51 1:49.55 | 71.85
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No | Aywvi{éuevog AuTtokivnto O/K Split 1 Xpévog Net Km/h
67 | 76 | MANAPITHZ EYAITEAOZ BMW E21 3/GR5 2:05.62 3:53.70  1:48.08 | 75.48
68 | 77 | TZATTAPAZ HAIAZ OPEL ASCONA 2000 3/GR5 2:04.35 3:57.83 1:53.48 | 74.17
69 | 78 | KAMOYPEAAKOZ KONZTANTINOX BMW E21 3/GR5 2:17.76 4:1053  1:52.77 | 70.41
70 | 79 | PEKKAZ BAZIAEIOZ VW GOLF GTI 1 3/GR5 2:06.23 3:49.29 1:43.06 | 76.93
71| 80 | ZTAMEAOZ ZTAYPOZ VW SCIROCCO FISA 1:52.87 3:21.08 1:28.21 | 87.73
72 81 | MOYTZQKOXZ AHMHTPIOZ BMW E-30 M5 F/SA 2:14.95

73 | 82 | XATZHMANTEAHZ ZYMEQN HONDA CIVIC B18C F/SA 2:14.05 3:50.30 1:36.25 | 76.60
74 | 84 | MAAATIANHZ NIKHTAZ BMW E-30 M5 F/SA 2:15.30 4:02.40 1:47.10 | 72.77
75 | 85 | AOYBAAHZ MNANATIQTHXZ BMW E-36 F/SA 1:59.99 3:45.71 1:45.72 | 78.15
76 | 86 | TZIEAAZ KONZITANTINOZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R FISA 2:02.80 3:41.44 1:38.64 | 79.66
77 | 88 | MEPATINOZ NIKOZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC F/IST 1:46.92 3:12.05 1:25.13 | 91.85
78 | 91 | TZIQNHZ HAIAZ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4X4 FIST 2:00.81 3:35.33 1:34.52 | 81.92
79 | 92 | KQZTOYPOZ NETPOX SUBARU IMPREZA 555 FIST 1:48.25 3:17.10 1:28.85 | 89.50
80 | 93 | ZYFOrIANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ AUDI A3 F/ST2 1:52.62 3:24.17 1:31.55 | 86.40
81 | 94 | KAMIMEPOZ FOYIAIAM FORD ESCORT MKIl COSWORTH F/ST2 2:06.99 3:45.99 1:39.00 | 78.06
82 | 95 | AEAAAZ IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT MKII GROUP 5 F/ST2 2:07.28 4:01.16 1:53.88 | 73.15
83 | 96 | MANATIQTOMOYAOZ ©ANAZIHZ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH F/IST2 2:02.37 3:39.31 1:36.94 | 80.43
84| 98 | ZTPOYZOMNOYAOZ OMHPOX RENAULT 5GT F/ST2 1:57.61 3:31.41 1:33.80 | 83.44
85| 99 | KAPNEZHZ IQANNHZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 F/ST2 1:59.60 3:33.84 1:34.24 | 82.49
86 | 100 | KINTHZ ANAZTAZIOZ LADA 2105 F/ST2 2:17.66 3:57.64 1:39.98 | 74.23
87 | 101 | KO®INAZ KONZTANTINOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 2:24.00 4:17.22 1:53.22 | 68.58

F w3 F cr ryy &2 57 iw

www .infomega.gr






